Cymbal Pendant

PCH448

Product Family
Cymbal

franklite

Single matt black metal pendant with brushed gold

interior on a black braided suspension.

Finish
Black / Gold

Arrangement
1 Light

Fixure Type

Pendant

Product Specifications

Insulation

Fire Restriction
IP Rating
Number of Lamps
Lamp cap
Lamp Code
Lamp Max
Lumens
Height

Stock Weight
Diameter

Min Drop

Max Drop
Dimmable

: Class 2 - double
insulation, no earth
: No restriction
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tE27
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15w

: 806

1 300mm

:2.30 kg

1500 mm

1300 mm

:1730 mm

:Yes
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This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs of
the following energy

classes
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